HEATING CABLES PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION
MODEL PGE   for domestic and industrial applications
Cable for frost protection of pipes and conduits.Supplied in fixed lengths with a thermostat and a connection cable with plug. Can be used in
metal or nonmetallic pipe diameters less than 38 mm.
Is placed longitudinally to the pipe, and can be attached with PVC tape. Minimum temperature -40 º C
It is advisable to coat the cable with a thermal insulator.
STANDARD MODELS
Model ReferencE Length  m W a 230V
PGE-01 297100010 1 17
PGE-02 297100020 2 35
PGE-04 297100040 4 71
PGE-08 297100080 8 117
PGE-12 297100120 12 187
PGE-14 297100140 14 230
PGE-18 297100180 18 275
PGE-24 297100240 24 373
PGE-37 297100370 37 550
PGE-49 297100490 49 735
    STANDARD MODELS
Without thermostat With thermostat
Model Reference Model Reference
Length
m
W a
230V
EC-09 297210090 FP-09 29715080 9,5 130
EC-14 297210140 FP-14 297150140 14 220
EC-18 297210180 FP-18 297150180 18 280
EC-29 297210290 FP-29 297150290 29 420
EC-37 297210370 FP-37 297150370 37 550
EC-49 297210490 FP-49 297150490 49 730
EC-61 297210610 FP-61 297150610 61 900
EC-73 297210730 FP-73 297150730 73 1100
EC-85 297210850 FP-85 297150850 85 1300
EC-100 297211000 FP-100 297150950 100 1500
EC-113 297211130 FP-113 297151130 113 100
EC-135 297211350 FP-135 297151350 135 2000
EC-146 297211460 FP-146 297151400 146 2200
MODELS EC and FP
for industrial applications
Cable for frost protection of pipes, surfaces and pipes.
They are supplied in fixed length. Can be used in metal or
nonmetallic pipes of diameters less than 114 mm.
The FP model is supplied with a thermostat and a connection
cable with plug.
Minimum temperature -40 º C
It is advisable to coat the cable with a thermal insulator.
Minimum bending radius 30 mm
Cable:  3 x 0.75 mm2 (<6A)
3 x 1.0 mm2 (> 6 A)
CF- 070.19E
CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
  e-mail: crn@crntp.com http:// www.crntecnopart.com